
EVENT SALES KIT

EVENT SALES KIT



LOCATED IN HISTORIC FENWAY PARK

SEMI-PRIVATE UP TO 150 GUESTS┃FULL BUYOUTS UP TO 700 GUESTS

VENUE OVERVIEW

2 Floors, each with Full Service Bars

Semi-Private Entertainment Suites

40+ HDTV’S & Large Screen Projector

Surround Sound Audio/Visual System

Customizable LED TV wall 

Presentation Capabilities - both floors

Hours: Mon-Thu 11:30AM to 1:00AM and Fri-Sun 11:30AM to 2:00AM

82 Lansdowne St. Boston, MA 02215 | Telephone: 617-351-7001

GameOnBoston.com | Kbriskie@bostonsbestevents.com

Follow us! GameOnFenway



THE FUN STUFF
POP-A-SHOT ┃ BIG BUCKHUNTER ┃ GIANT JENGA ┃ PING PONG ┃ POOL TABLE

Events will include 1 game at minimum. Game availability and quantity is subject to change. Games are not
available on red sox game days. 

PHOTOGRAPHY & VIDEOGRAPHY 

Let our resident photographer capture all the moments that make your event one to remember!

ACCESS TO THE OFFICIAL FENWAY VISITOR BATTING CAGE 

Situated immediately within the Game On downstairs space - $400 for a 2 hour inclusion
(must be pre-approved by Fenway / not available during Red Sox home games or Fenway concerts)

LIVE ENTERTAINMENT

Ready to take your party to the next level? We have a live music setup with a fantastic selection of
preferred bands/DJs to choose from. Pass along your preferred genre and let us handle the rest!

ADDITIONS FOR BUYOUTS ONLY

Taco Station┃ Junk Food Station┃Mechanical Bull Rental



BRUSCHETTA  $75
cherry tomatoes, garlic confit, balsamic 

FIG & PROSCIUTTO BRUSCHETTA  $80
smoked prosciutto, mozzarella, fig jam

AVOCADO TOAST  $105
honey butter, house pickles, garlic aioli

CAPRESE SKEWERS  $75
cherry tomatoes, mozzarella, basil & balsamic

CORNBREAD  $65
served w/ butter or honey 

SQUASH FRITTER  $75
corn salsa, spiced crema

BUFFALO CAULIFLOWER  $65
fried cauliflower tossed in buffalo w/ blue cheese
vegetarian, vegan 

CHICKEN SKEWERS  $80
With house made teriyaki sauce 

BROCCOLINI  $80
garlic butter sauce

BEEF & BROCCOLI SKEWERS  $ 160
beef and veggie skewers with BBQ sauce

MAC & CHEESE BITES  $75
served w/ marinara & pecorino romano 
Vegetarian

BUFFALO MAC & CHEESE BITES  $80 
served w/ marinara & pecorino romano 

CHORIZO SLIDERS  $155
beef chorizo patties, caramelized onion, salsa
roja

BEEF SLIDERS  $150
cheddar cheese, game on sauce, bacon, lettuce
& tomato

BUFFALO CHICKEN SLIDERS  $150 
served on a potato bun 

HOUSE BREADED CHICKEN TENDERS  $80
served w/ ranch, BBQ, buffalo or honey
mustard

CHARCUTERIE  $100
cured meats & seasonal accompaniments

FRUIT DISPLAY  $75
assortment of fresh seasonal fruits

CHEESE PLATTER  $80
cheeses and accompaniments 

CRUIDITE  $70
seasonal vegetables &  buttermilk ranch

CHIPS AND SALSA  $60
homemade tortilla chips, guac & salsa

SAUSAGE STUFFED MUSHROOMS  $75
hot sausages & mushrooms w/ mozzarella

TOSTADAS  $80
served w/ guacamole, queso fresco, pickled
onions 

BACON ARANCINI BITES  $75
served w/ marinara & pecorino romano 

MUSHROOM ARANCINI BITES  $75
served w/ marinara & pecorino romano 
Vegetarian 

APPETIZERSPLATTERS FEED APPROX. 20 GUETSS



ENTRÉESPER PERSON PRICING┃MIN 10 GUESTS PER

CHEESE RAVIOLI - $15 
served with marinara, pecorino romano & basil

BAKED MAC & CHEESE - $12
three cheese blend topped w/ breadcrumbs

ROASTED CHICKEN BREAST  $14
braised leek risotto, lemon dill sauce

PESTO TORTELLINI - $13
creamy pesto sauce, seasonal vegetables,
pecorino romano

RIGATONI BOLOGNESE  $18
slow cooked beef, basil & pecorino romano

GRILLED SALMON - $16
jasmine rice, broccolini, w/ sweet chili sauce

SALADS
CAESAR - $75
housemade Caesar dressing, croutons,
tomatoes. cucumber, shaved parmesan
(contains anchovies)

CAPRESE SALAD - $85
baby heirloom tomatoes, fresh mozzarella,
grape vinaigrette, fresh basil

GARDEN SALAD - $70
mixed green, cucumber, tomato, pickled red
onion, balsamic vinaigrette

LARGE BUFFET BOWLS┃FEEDS 20 GUESTS



BBQ CHICKEN  $21
roasted chicken, mozzarella, smoked gouda,
red onion, scallion, honey bbq sauce

L’OSCAR  $21
white olive oil pizza with Italian sausage,
caramelized onions, wild mushroom,
mascarpone & mozzarella cheese

VEGETARIAN PIZZA  $20 
tomato, mushrooms, roasted red pepper, red
onion and mozzarella cheese 

PESTO CHICKEN  $21
roast chicken, basil pesto sauce (no nuts),
diced tomatoes, mozzarella cheese

BUFFALO CHICKEN  $21
roast chicken, house made buffalo sauce,
roasted red peppers, scallions, bleu cheese
crumbles, mozzarella

DANTE  $21
house made tomato sauce, mozzarella, beef
meatballs, roasted red peppers, basil

THE MIKEY  $20
house made tomato sauce, mozzarella, all-
beef pepperoni

MARGHERITA  $18
house made tomato sauce, mozzarella, basil

BROOKSY  $21
white pizza, roast chicken, mushrooms,
caramelized onions, mascarpone, mozzarella

BBQ PULLED PORK  $21
BBQ glazed pulled pork, caramelized onions,
mozzarella, smoked gouda

PARADIGM  $22
house made tomato sauce, pepperoni, bacon,
Italian sausage, mozzarella

HAWAIIAN  $21
house made tomato sauce, bacon, pineapple,
jalapeño, mozzarella

SARTORELLI  $21
roast chicken, bacon, roasted garlic puree, house
made mozzarella, caramelized onion, ranch

THE MARLEY  $21
tomato sauce and mozzarella cheese pizza,
finished with arugula, shaved parmesan, &
a balsamic drizzle

PIZZASPRICED PER PIZZA┃8 SLICES┃GLUTEN FREE CRUST +$X



ASSORTED COOKIE PLATTER  $65

WHOOPIE PIE BITES $70

PLATTERS FEED APPROX. 20 GUETSS

DOUBLE CHOCOLATE BROWNIES  $75

DESSERTS

CREME BRULÉE CHEESECAKE BITES  $70

WHAT BETTER WAY TO SWEETEN UP YOUR EVENT THAN WITH SOME FRESH BAKED DONUTS FROM

OUR NEIGHBORS, BACK DOOR DONUTS! *DOES NOT CONTRIBUTE TO THE F&B MINIMUM*

CHOCOLATE GLAZED

CINNAMON SUGAR

COCONUT

DOUBLE CHOCOLATE

HONEY DIPPED

CHOCOLATE GLAZED

CINNAMON SUGAR

COCONUT

DOUBLE CHOCOLATE

HONEY DIPPED

$4.00

$3.75

$4.25

$4.25

$3.60

$4.00

$3.75

$4.25

$4.25

$3.60

APPLE FRITTER 

BOSTON CREAM 

BUTTERCRUNCH 

BUTTERMILK GLAZED 

CHOCOLATE COCONUT 

CHOCOLATE FROSTED

APPLE FRITTER 

BOSTON CREAM 

BUTTERCRUNCH 

BUTTERMILK GLAZED 

CHOCOLATE COCONUT 

CHOCOLATE FROSTED

$8.95 

$4.25 

$4.25 

$3.75 

$4.25 

$4.25

$8.95 

$4.25 

$4.25 

$3.75 

$4.25 

$4.25

MAPLE BACON

MINI FRITTER

OLD FASHIONED

PARTY DONUT

POWDERED

RASPBERRY JELLY

MAPLE BACON

MINI FRITTER

OLD FASHIONED

PARTY DONUT

POWDERED

RASPBERRY JELLY

$4.75

$5.50

$3.25

$3.85

$3.75

$4.00

$4.75

$5.50

$3.25

$3.85

$3.75

$4.00



BEVERAGE OPTIONS

GLUTEN FREE, DAIRY FREE (SOY MILK)
Tofu patty with lettuce & tomato on a gluten free bun
TOFU SLIDERS - $140 (20 SLIDERS)

GLUTEN FREE, VEGETARIAN (PLAIN)┃VEGAN CHEESE AVAILABLE
Spinach, cheese, gluten free wrap┃add beef/chicken +5
SPINACH QUESADILLA- $12 EACH

GLUTEN FREE, VEGAN┃ADD CHEESE OR SOUR CREAM +$3
Mushroom, Tomato, Red Onion, Red Peppers, Guac
VEGGIE BURRITO - $13 EACH

VEGETARIAN
Mushroom, Tomato, Red Onions & Peppers, spinach
VEGGIE CALZONE - $16 EACH

GLUTEN FREE, VEGETARIAN, VEGAN 
Risotto with spinach, mushroom, onion, garlic
SPINACH & MUSHROOM RISOTTO - $10 PP

GLUTEN FREE, VEGETARIAN, VEGAN 
Seasonal vegetables, tofu
SEASONAL STIR FRY - $10 PP

GLUTEN FREE, VEGETARIAN, VEGAN 
Potatoes, carrots, rice
VEGAN MINI POTATO CAKES - $9 PP

GLUTEN FREE, VEGETARIAN, VEGAN 
Topped with lemon tahini dressing
FALAFEL - $12 PP

DIETARY RESTRICTIVE

OPEN BAR
All beverages will be charged (on consumption basis) to 1 tab
which will be paid by the person/organization hosting the bar.

OPEN BAR WITH LIMITATIONS
Same as above but you may omit shots, top shelf liquors, etc.

This can also be limited to a specific time frame or amount. 

DRINK TICKETS
$12 per ticket (open bar)

CASH BAR
Guests are responsible for their own beverage purchases (may

not be available on home game days pending group size)

UNLIMITED SOFT DRINKS
$5 per person


